
 

Fall 2017 Calendar Highlights 

Monday, August 14 – First day of school 

Friday, August 25 – First  PAC meeting – 9:15 am 

Monday, September 4 – Labor Day – no school 

Monday, September 11 – After school enrichments begin 

Tuesday, September 12 – PAC meeting – 9:15 am 

Friday, September 15 – Open House 5:30-6:30 pm, Dinner 6:00-7:00 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday, September 19 & 21 – Individual photos 

Wednesday, Sept. 20 - Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Wednesday, October 4 - Dad’s Lunch/no extended day/no pizza 

Tuesday, October 10 – PAC meeting – 9:15 am 

Tuesday & Thursday, October 17 & 19 - Fire station visit – threes and VPK only 

Wednesday, October 18 – Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Monday – Friday, October 23 - 27 – Scholastic Book Fair open 

Friday, October 27 – Fall Festival /Scholastic Book Fair/no regular school 

Tuesday, November 7 - Birds of Prey visit to school – 3s and VPK only 

Tuesday, November 14 – PAC meeting – 9:15 am 

Wednesday, Nov. 15 – Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24 – Thanksgiving break/no school 

Tuesday, December 12 – PAC meeting – 9:15 am 

Thursday, December 14 – Teacher luncheon/no extended day 

Wednesday, December 20 – Christmas Program – 12:00 – no extended day 

Monday – Friday, December 25 – January 5 – Winter break/no school 

 


